## Prospect Park **Alliance Tennis**



## Learn & Play 2023-2024

Features a specific drill, shot placement or Oct 24, 2023-Apr 25, match situation.

Instruction and doubles play. This program is for 2.5 – 3.5 players. 2024

Tues + Thurs, 9-11 am One hour of instruction + one hour of match play

\$70 per class or \$325 for 6 session series

Up to four players per court

For more information, contact tennis@prospectpark.org or (718) 436-2500.

Please contact nliverpool@prospectpark.org for more information.

To sign up one week in advance. visit prospec tpark.org/ tennis. Payment in full is required.

24-hour advanced notice required to cancel reservations. Players will be charged for cancellations made less than 24 hours in advance.

No refunds. No make-ups for missed sessions. Player substitutions are allowed.

The Prospect Park Tennis Center is operated by Prospect Park Alliance. the non-profit that sustains Prospect Park. Proceeds from our programs go toward the care and maintenance of the Tennis Center.





## Prospect Park Tennis Center Learn & Play Registration Form 2023–2024

Ways to return form: Email: nliverpool@prospectpark.org Drop off: 50 Parkside Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11218

Your Information				
Name				Gender
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Telephone	E	Email		
Emergency Contact Name & Number				
Give a Kid the Gift of Game				
Please consider making a charitable of Development Program at the Tennis C				in the Junior
$\square$ Yes, I would like to add $\$$	as	a contribution to the	Junior Development Scholarsh	iip Fund.
Your Payment Information (mayment method: Check Capayment \$  Credit card payment policy: Please contact the Tennis Center by phonicard authorization form.	ash □ Credit Card - + Contribution \$ e do not email your cre	= edit card numbers to	= Total \$ o us. If you wish to pay by cre	•
Prospect Park Tennis Center The participant (parent/guardian if under 18 year participant understands and agrees that NYC Pa the participant to the Novel Coronavirus, or COV harmless, indemnify and release NYC Parks and participating in any activity at the Prospect Park	s of age) assumes full responsik rks and Recreation, Prospect P ID-19, while participating in any Recreation, Prospect Park Allia	oility for the risk of injury whe Park Alliance and the Prosp activities at the Prospect P ance and the Prospect Park	nile participating in all activities at the Pros pect Park Tennis Center are not responsil Park Tennis Center. The participant and tl k Tennis Center from all liability, loss, cost	heir parent/guardian agree to hold t, claim or damage resulting from
Signature		Г	Date	
For Office use only				
Series 1: Cash, Check, Credit Card	Amount		Day	
Series 2: Cash, Check, Credit Card	Amount		Day	

